NEW!
PRESSURE
1076
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 RELATED PRODUCTS	  PAGE
A-301-K	 Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" compression	 1113
A-302-K	 Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" barb	 1113
A-308-K	 Duct static pressure fitting, 1/4" barb	 1113
A-345-K	 Flange mounting kit (1 required for each A-301-K or A-302-K)	 1113
T-101	 1/4" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)	 901
RFS-4001-031
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
RFS-4001-025	 Differential pressure switch 0.15" to 5.0" W.C., 1/4" compression fittings
RFS-4001-025-C	 Differential pressure switch 0.15" to 5.0" W.C., 1/4" compression fittings, custom calibrated
RFS-4001-031	 Differential pressure switch 0.15" to 5.0" W.C., tri-barb fittings
RFS-4001-031-C	 Differential pressure switch 0.15" to 5.0" W.C., tri-barb fittings, custom calibrated
RFS-4001-092	 Differential pressure switch